		3 Revised Title Pag									
	Tariff No. 1										
	Cancels										
	Tariff No. 7 of American Disposal Co., Inc. DBA Island Disposal of										
	American Disposal Co Inc G-87										
	(Name/Certificate Number of Solid Waste Collect	ction Company)									
	Vashon Disposal										
	(Registered trade name of Solid Was NAMING RATES FOR THE COLLECTION, TRANSPORTATION SOLID WASTE, AND IF NOTED, RECYCLING AND YA IN THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TERRITORY	I, AND DISPOSAL OF ARDWASTE									
	GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICE on Vashon and M	Maury Island									
	Name of person issuing tariff: Heather Garland	Official LITC requests for information									
	Name of person issuing tariff: Heather Garland  Mailing address of issuer: 501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd #350	Official UTC requests for information regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the									
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	regarding consumer questions and/or									
	Mailing address of issuer: 501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd #350	regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative:  Name: Mark Gingrich Title: District Manager									
	Mailing address of issuer: 501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd #350  City, State/Zip Code Vancouver, WA 98661	regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative:  Name: Mark Gingrich Title: District Manager Phone: (253) 377-1927 E-mail: Markg@wcnx.org									
	Mailing address of issuer: 501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd #350  City, State/Zip Code Vancouver, WA 98661  Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 695-4923	regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative:  Name: Mark Gingrich Title: District Manager Phone: (253) 377-1927									
ued by:	Mailing address of issuer: 501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd #350  City, State/Zip Code Vancouver, WA 98661  Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 695-4923  FAX number, if any (360) 695-0591	regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative:  Name: Mark Gingrich Title: District Manager Phone: (253) 377-1927 E-mail: Markg@wcnx.org									
ued by: ue date:	Mailing address of issuer: 501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd #350  City, State/Zip Code Vancouver, WA 98661  Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 695-4923  FAX number, if any (360) 695-0591  E-mail address, if any: heatherg@wcnx.org  Heather Garland	regarding consumer questions and/or complaints should be referred to the following company representative:  Name: Mark Gingrich Title: District Manager Phone: (253) 377-1927 E-mail: Markg@wcnx.org									

Tariff No.	1				16	Original	Page No.	1
Company Na	ame/Permit Number:	American Disposal Co Vashon Disposal	Inc G-87	•		Ü	Ü	
		Vashon Disposal  this tariff are listed beloments to the tariff lister fore, the issue date of	CHECK Sow in consecued on this page	Current Revision  3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0	e dates that a	are	Current Revision	
			<u></u>	<u> </u>				
	Heather Garland  November 14, 2016	(F	or Official Use	Only)		Effective D	ate:	January 1, 2017
Docket No	ГG	Date:			Ву:			

Item 55 Over-sized or Over-weight Cans or Units The company reserves the right to reject pickup of any residential receptacle (can, unit, bag, mini-can rmicro-mini-can) which, upon reasonable inspection exceeds the size and weight limits shown in Item 20.  If the receptacle exceeds the size and/or limits stated in Item 20, is overfilled, or the top is unable to be closed, but the company transports the materials, the following additional charges will apply.  \$2.56 (A) per Unit.  ***MOTE: For charges applying on overweight toters, carts, containers, or drop boxes see item 207.**  ***Item 60 Overtime Periods**  **Companies will assess additional charges when providing services, at customer request, during overtime eriods. Overtime periods include Saturdays, Sundays, and the following holidays:  **New Years Day**  **Independence Day**  **Independence Day**  **Independence Day**  **Independence Day**  **Independence Day**  **When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  **Ime is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves he terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  **Independence will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  **Charge per hour:**  **Charge per hour:**  **S60.00*  **Minimum charge:**  **Minimum charge:**  **Minimum charge:**  **Minimum charge:**  **Minimum charge:**  **Minimum charge:**  **Min	Tariff No. 1	_		3	Revised Page No.	16
the company reserves the right to reject pickup of any residential receptacle (can, unit, bag, mini-can r micro-mini-can) which, upon reasonable inspection exceeds the size and weight limits shown in Item 20.  If the receptacle exceeds the size and/or limits stated in Item 20, is overfilled, or the top is unable to be closed, but the company transports the materials, the following additional charges will apply.  \$2.56 (A) per Unit.  **MOTE: For charges applying on overweight toters, carts, containers, or drop boxes see item 207.**  **Item 60 Overtime Periods**  **Companies will assess additional charges when providing services, at customer request, during overtime eriods. Overtime periods include Saturdays, Sundays, and the following holidays:  **New Years Day**  **Memorial Day**  **Independence Day**  **Undependence Day**  **When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  **Ime is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves he terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  **Ido additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  **Charge per hour:**  **Charge per hour:**  **Go.00**  **Minimum charge:**  **\$60.00**  **Minimum charge:**  **\$60.00**  **Minimum charge:**  **\$60.00**  **Minimum charge:**  **\$60.00**  **Minimum charge:**  **January 1, 2017*  **(For Official Use Only)**	Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	•	) Inc G-87			
If the receptacle exceeds the size and/or limits stated in Item 20, is overfilled, or the top is unable to be closed, but the company transports the materials, the following additional charges will apply.  \$2.56 (A) per Unit.  **Secondarian Periods**  **Companies will assess additional charges when providing services, at customer request, during overtime eriods. Overtime periods include Saturdays, Sundays, and the following holidays:  New Years Day  Labor Day  Veterans Day  Independence Day  Independence Day  When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves reterminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  So additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00  Minimum charge: \$60.00  Ker Official Use Only)  Effective Date:  January 1, 2017		Item 55 Over-s	sized or Over-weight Ca	ans or Units		
or the top is unable to be closed, but the company transports the materials, the following additional charges will apply.  \$2.56 (A) per Unit.  \$2.56 (A) per Unit.  ***Item 60 Overtime Periods**  Companies will assess additional charges when providing services, at customer request, during overtime eriods. Overtime periods include Saturdays, Sundays, and the following holidays:  **New Years Day**  **New Years Day**  **New Years Day**  **New Years Day**  **Independence Day**  **Inhanksgiving Day**  **Christmas Day**  **When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  **Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves not terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  **Idea additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  **Charge per hour:**  **Se0.00**  **Minimum charge:**  **Se0.00**  **Minimum charge:**  **Se0.00**  **Se0.00**  **Inhanksgiving Day**  **Christians Day**  **Christmas Day**  **Christma						
Item 60 Overtime Periods  Companies will assess additional charges when providing services, at customer request, during overtime eriods. Overtime periods include Saturdays, Sundays, and the following holidays:  New Years Day Memorial Day Independence Day Independence Day When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves he terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  So additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00 Minimum charge: \$60.00  Minimum charge: \$60.00  Secued By: Heather Garland  Secued Date: November 14, 2016  Effective Date: January 1, 2017	or the top is unable to	be closed, but the com				
Item 60 Overtime Periods Companies will assess additional charges when providing services, at customer request, during overtime eriods. Overtime periods include Saturdays, Sundays, and the following holidays:  New Years Day Memorial Day Veterans Day Independence Day Thanksglving Day Christmas Day When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves ne terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  No additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00 Minimum charge: \$60.00  Sesued By: Heather Garland  Sesue Date: November 14, 2016  Effective Date: January 1, 2017  (For Official Use Only)		\$2.56 (A) p	oer Unit.			
Companies will assess additional charges when providing services, at customer request, during overtime seriods. Overtime periods include Saturdays, Sundays, and the following holidays:  New Years Day Memorial Day Veterans Day Independence Day Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves ne terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  It is additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00 Minimum charge: \$60.00  Kendel By: Heather Garland  Seue Date: November 14, 2016  Effective Date: January 1, 2017  (For Official Use Only)	NOTE: For charges applying on ov	verweight toters, carts, o	containers, or drop boxe	es see item	207.	
New Years Day Memorial Day Veterans Day Independence Day Veterans Day Independence Day When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves he terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  Ido additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00 Minimum charge: \$60.00  Minimum charge: \$60.00  Fifective Date:  January 1, 2017  (For Official Use Only)		<u>Item</u>	60 Overtime Periods			
Memorial Day Independence Day Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day  When a holiday listed above falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be observed. When a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves ne terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  Ido additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00 Minimum charge: \$60.00  Minimum charge: \$60.00  Effective Date: January 1, 2017  (For Official Use Only)					ing overtime	
a holiday listed above falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be the legal holiday.  Time is to be recorded to the nearest increment of 15 minutes from the time the company's vehicle leaves ne terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  Io additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00  Minimum charge: \$60.00  Minimum charge: \$60.00  Sesued By: Heather Garland  Sesue Date: November 14, 2016  Effective Date: January 1, 2017	Memorial Day		Veterans Day Thanksgiving Day			
ne terminal until the time it returns to the terminal.  No additional charge will be assessed to customers for overtime or holiday work performed solely for the ompany's convenience.  Charge per hour: \$60.00 Minimum charge: \$60.00  Sesued By: Heather Garland  Sesue Date: November 14, 2016  (For Official Use Only)						
Charge per hour: \$60.00 Minimum charge: \$60.00  Sesued By: Heather Garland Sesue Date: November 14, 2016  (For Official Use Only)			utes from the time the c	ompany's v	ehicle leaves	
Minimum charge: \$60.00  Sesued By: Heather Garland  Sesue Date: November 14, 2016  (For Official Use Only)	No additional charge will be assess company's convenience.	sed to customers for ov	rertime or holiday work រុ	performed s	colely for the	
ssue Date: November 14, 2016  (For Official Use Only)  Effective Date: January 1, 2017						
ssue Date: November 14, 2016  Effective Date: January 1, 2017  (For Official Use Only)						
ssue Date: November 14, 2016  Effective Date: January 1, 2017  (For Official Use Only)						
(For Official Use Only)	ssued By: Heather Garland					
	ssue Date: November 14, 2016	(F	For Official Use Only)		Effective Date:	January 1, 2017
	Docket No. TG	·	-,	By:		

Tariff No.	1								3	Revised F	Page No.	21
' '		American I		osal Co Inc al	G-8	7						
Rates in this					vice -	Monthly R	ate	es (continued	d on next pa	ige)		
residentia condomir (2) When red recycling, condomir to the pro	raste collection, curbsid al property. This include itums, etc., where servic quired by a local govern and yardwaste service itums, and apartment be perty owner or manage apply in the following se	es single far ce is billed of ment service must be pro- uildings of lear.	mily of direction directio	dwellings, duty to the occ rel ordinance ed for single	iplex cupa e, so fam	es, apartment of each related to the second second to the second	ent esi Ile , d	s, mobile hor dential unit, a ction, curbsic luplexes, mo	mes, and/or de bile homes,			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	1	Recycle		Yardwaste	l	Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste
Units or Type	of	Service		Service		Service		Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate		Rate		Rate		of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate
1	MG	\$ 5.63	(A)									
1	EOWG		(A)									
Mini-can	WG		(A)									
1	WG	\$ 17.64	` ′									
2	WG	\$ 24.65		1								
3	WG		(A)									
4	WG	\$ 41.59		1								
4		φ 41.59	(11)	¢ 0.74								
	EOWR, with garbage			\$ 9.74								
	EOWR, without garbac	ge		\$ 11.24								
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: In ac	cription/rules related to respirate to respirate to respirate to the cription of the recycling respirate to the recycling respira	EOWR=Every recycling proving ardwaste proving the control of the c	Othe ograi	r Week Recycli m are showr am are shov	ng; M n on vn or	R=Monthly Red page 23. n page	ycli	ing; List others u				
***						Recycl	inç	g service rat	es on this	page expir	e on:	
Issued By:	Heather Garland											
Issue Date:	November 14, 2016			/-	or O	fficial Use C	)n/	(14)		Effectiv	e Date:	January 1, 2017
				(F	UI U	muai US <del>e</del> C	/I II	<i>y)</i>				
Docket No. T	G		Date	e:				Ву:				

Tariff No.	1				3	Revised Page No.	22
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	American Disposal Co Vashon Disposal	Inc G-8	37			
	<u>ltem 100</u>	) Residential Service	Month	ly Rates (cont	tinued from p	orevious page)	
Note 4:		rged for service reques given for partially filled of llection.					
Note 5:	due to circumstances cart or toter more than	omated service routes: outside the control of the n feet in of per cart or toter, per pi	ne driver, order to r	the driver is a	required to m		
Note 6:	The charge for an occ on a regular pickup is:	asional extra residentia	ıl bag, ca	n, unit, toter,	mini-can, or	micro-mini-can	
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit Mini-can	pe \$ 3.8	er receptacle r pickup 2 (A) 2 (A)	]		
		Micro-minican 60-gallon toter		2 (A)	1		
		90-gallon toter			<b>-</b>		
		Bag Other	\$ 3.8	2 (A)	_		
		Other			<u> </u>		
Note 7:	\$5.73 (A) per can/unit area in which the cust	est no more than one pi . Service will be render omer resides. Note: If eduled pickup day, rate	red on the	e normal sche er requires ser	eduled pickup vice to be pr	day for the	
Issued By:	Heather Garland						
Issue Date:	November 14, 2016	, <u> </u>	0":			Effective Date:	January 1, 2017
Docket No.	TG			l Use Only)	By:		

Tariff No. 1	_		3 Revised	Page No. 28
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	American Disposal Co Vashon Disposal	Inc G-87		
		Item 120 Drums		
	Type of Service	e Rate P	er Drum, Per Pickup	7
	Regular Route Service	\$	· , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	]
	Special Pickup	\$		]
	<u>Item 130 Litt</u>	er Receptacles and Li	tter Toters	
	IO		D D D'	7
	Customer-owned Rece		Receptacle, Per Pickup	4
	Size or Type: Size or Type:	\$ \$		1
	Olze of Type.	ĮΨ		_
	Company-owned Rece	otacle: Rate Per	Receptacle, Per Pickup	]
	Size or Type:	\$		
	Size or Type:	\$		_
Special Trips: Time rates in Item 1 Regular Route: The following rates	60 apply.	Loose and Bulky Ma	<u>iterial</u>	
		Additional cubic		Carry Charge
	1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per yard	yards Rate per yard	Minimum Charge Per Pickup	Per each 5 ft. over 8 feet
Bulky Materials	\$14.57 (A)	\$14.57 (A)	\$16.41 (A)	\$2.12
Loose material				
(customer load)	***	***	***	***
Loose material	\$14.57 (A)	\$14.57 (A)	\$16.41 (A)	\$2.12
(company load)	\$14.57 (A)	φ14.57 (A)	\$10.41 (A)	φ2.12
Issued By: Heather Garland				
Issue Date: November 14, 2016			Effective Da	ate: January 1, 2017
	(F	or Official Use Only)		
Docket No. TG	Date:		By:	

Tariff No1	_		3	Revised	Page No.	32
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	American Disposal Co Inc Vashon Disposal	G-87				
	Item 207 Excess Weight	Rejection of Load, (	Charges to Tra	<u>ansport</u>		
(3) Would cause the c (4) Would negatively i For the purposes of this tariff, the f	rloaded. icable vehicle load limitation company to violate load limit mpact or otherwise damage ollowing maximum weights	ns to be exceeded; ations or result in uns e road surface integrity	afe vehicle op y.	eration; aı	nd/or	
Type/Size of Container, Drop Box,	Maximum Weight Allowance per		Type/Si Container, D			mum Weight owance per
Toter, or Cart	Receptacle (in pounds)		Toter, or	-		tacle (in pounds)
All	40,000 Lbs					
limits stated above, is filled beyond transports the materials, the following						
Type/Size of Container, Drop Box,			Type/Si Container, D	Orop Box,		
Toter, or Cart All	Charge \$ 17.84 (A) Per Pickup		Toter, or	r Cart	\$ Per	Charge
741	\$ Per				\$ Per	
	\$ Per				\$ Per	
	\$ Per \$ Per				\$ Per \$ Per	
	\$ Per				\$ Per	
Issued By: Heather Garland						1
Issue Date: November 14, 2016		0": 111 2::		Effective	e Date:	January 1, 2017
	(Foi	r Official Use Only)				
Docket No. TG	Date:		Ву:		<del></del>	

Tariff No1		4	Revised	Page No.	34
	n Disposal Co Inc G-87 Disposal				
	<u>Item 230 Disp</u>	oosai Fees			
Charges in this item apply when other items in	n the tariff specifically refe	er to this item.			
Disposal site (name or loc	ation)	Type of Material	4.2.2.2.2.4	Fee for Disposa	al
King County Landfill			\$134.59 (A)	•	
			1:	per per	
				per	
			1 +	per	
			\$	per	
				per	
				per	
				per per	
				per	
				per	
			\$	per	
				per	
				per	
			1.	per per	
				per	
				per	
			1 +	per	
				per per	
			1 +	per	
				per	
			*	per	
State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditionsheets as necessary.	Include charges assesse ns at each specific dispos	ed for special commodi sal site. Attach addition	ties (tires, nal		
Issued By: Heather Garland					
Issue Date: November 14, 2016	(For Official U	se Only)	Effective Da	ate: Ja	nuary 1, 2017
Docket No. TG	·				

Tariff No. 1								3	Revised Page No.	35
Company Name/Permit Num Registered Trade Name(s)	nber: American I Vashon Dis		Co In	ıc G-87						
				Service D					<u>e</u>	
	Non			Material (Co ed per con				ntainer)		
Service Area: Vashon & Ma	ury Islands									
D		4 1/		4.5.1/			or T	ype of Cor	ntainer ***	I Wasal
Permanent Service	\	1 Yard		1.5 Yard		2 Yard		***	^^^	Yard
Monthly Rent (if applicable First Pickup	*)	\$18.08	(A)	\$22.88	<b>( \</b> \)	\$31.82	(A)	***	***	
Each Additional Pickup		\$18.08	(A)	\$22.88	(A)		(A)	***	***	
Special Pickups		ψ10.00	(/ \)	ΨΖΖ.00	(/ \)	ψ01.02	(/ \)			
Flat Monthly Charge		\$78.27	(A)	\$99.09	(A)	\$137.78	(A)	***	***	
Minimum Monthly Charge		\$39.22		\$49.66	(A)	\$69.04	(A)	***	***	
Temporary Service										
Initial Delivery		\$26.56		\$26.56		\$26.56		***	***	
Pickup Rate		\$20.08	(A)	\$24.88	(A)	\$33.82	(A)	***	***	
Rent Per Calendar Day Rent Per Month										
unless local gov Customer will be particular trip. N  Note 2: Permanent Serv be the same. If  Flat monthly charges apply a  Accessorial charges assesse		more freq ice reque: ven for pa wn, the ra it is to be 75.	uent sted, rtiall te fo incl	service or even if few y-filled conf r the first pi uded in the	unle /er d aine	ess putres containers ers. p and ead	cible are ch ac	es are invo serviced o	lved. n a	
Issued By: Heather Garland	d									
Issue Date: November 14, 2	2016		/-	0000	1.	0.1.)			Effective Date:	January 1, 2017
			(F	or Official U	Jse	Only)				
Docket No. TG		_ Date:				E	Ву: _			

Tariff No.	1	_					3	Revised I	Page	No	36
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	American Disp Vashon Dispo		Inc G-87							
Registerea	rade Name(s)	vasnon Dispo	saı								
		Item 245 C									
		Non-com	•	Material (Cus			ntainer)	)			
		_		s Commercia							
		F	rates sta	ated per conta	ainer, per p	ыскир					
Service Area	a: Vashon & Maury Isl	ands									
					Siz	ze or T	ype of (	Container			
Permanent			gal can 3.35(A)	gal. Toter	Yar	d	Yard	Yard		Yard	Yard
	Each Scheduled Pickup, Grouped			\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	
Special Pi		\$(	6.06(A)	\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	
Temporary				I &	I A	1.		<b>A</b>	I.A	I o	
Pickup Ra	ite	\$		\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	
	Rates in this Item appropriate mobile homes and coproperty owner or ma										
	Units not grouped tog Minimum monthly cha Each additional unit: S Flat monthly charge n Occasional extra units	ether, on same arge: \$14.49 (A \$3.80 (A) per un nay be assesse	e pickup ). nit ed as def	will be charge	ed at \$3.40	) (A) ea	ach.			al	
Accessorial	Units not grouped tog Minimum monthly cha Each additional unit: \$ Flat monthly charge n	ether, on same arge: \$14.49 (A \$3.80 (A) per un nay be assesse s shall be charg	e pickup ). nit ed as def ged at \$3	will be charge ined in Item <sup>1</sup> 3.80 (A) per u	ed at \$3.40	) (A) ea	ach.			al	
	Units not grouped tog Minimum monthly cha Each additional unit: S Flat monthly charge n Occasional extra units	ether, on same arge: \$14.49 (A \$3.80 (A) per un nay be assesse s shall be charg	e pickup ). nit ed as def ged at \$3	will be charge ined in Item <sup>1</sup> 3.80 (A) per u	ed at \$3.40	) (A) ea	ach.			al	
Issued By:	Units not grouped tog Minimum monthly cha Each additional unit: \$ Flat monthly charge n Occasional extra units charges assessed (lids	ether, on same arge: \$14.49 (A \$3.80 (A) per un nay be assesse s shall be charg	e pickup  ).  nit  ed as def  ged at \$3	will be charge fined in Item 7 3.80 (A) per u , etc.)	ed at \$3.40	) (A) ea	ach. or each		kup.		nuary 1, 2017
Issued By:	Units not grouped tog Minimum monthly cha Each additional unit: \$ Flat monthly charge n Occasional extra units charges assessed (lids Heather Garland	ether, on same arge: \$14.49 (A \$3.80 (A) per un nay be assesse s shall be charg	e pickup  ).  nit  ed as def  ged at \$3	will be charge ined in Item <sup>1</sup> 3.80 (A) per u	ed at \$3.40	) (A) ea	ach. or each	weekly pic	kup.		nuary 1, 2017
Issued By:	Units not grouped tog Minimum monthly cha Each additional unit: \$ Flat monthly charge n Occasional extra units charges assessed (lids Heather Garland	ether, on same arge: \$14.49 (A \$3.80 (A) per un may be assesse is shall be charg is, unlocking, ur	e pickup  ).  nit  ed as def  ged at \$3  hlatching	will be charge ined in Item 3.80 (A) per u , etc.)	ed at \$3.40 75 and Itel nit.	D (A) ea	ach.	weekly pic	kup.	Jaı	nuary 1, 2017

Tariff No.	1			_	3	Revised Pag	je No	38
		American Disposal Co	Inc G-87					
Registered i	Frade Name(s)	Vashon Disposal						
		Item 255 Contain	er Service	- Dumped in C	Company's Ve	ehicle		
				stomer-owned				
		Rates	stated per co	ontainer, per p	oickup			
Service Area	a: Vashon & Maury Isl	lands						
Compostion	Datio 2:1	<u> </u>		Ci-	o or Typo of	Containor		
Compaction Permanent		32 gal can	gal. Toter		e or Type of	v**	Yard	Yard
	eduled Pickup	32 gai can	gai. Totel	\$83.32 (A)	***	***	raiu	raiu
Special Pic	<u> </u>			ψ00.02 (Α)				
Temporary :								
Pickup Rat								
		•		•		•	<u> </u>	
Compaction	Ratio 5:1				e or Type of			
Permanent :		32 gal can	gal. Toter		***	***	Yard	Yard
	eduled Pickup			\$128.25 (A)	***	***		
Special Pic								
Temporary								
Pickup Rat	te							
	particular trip. No cre Flat monthly charges charges assessed (lid Disconnecting/Recon	rged for service requesed will be given for partial will be assessed as destinated as the state of the service and the service of the service	rtially-filled confined in Iten g, etc.)	ontainers.				
-	Heather Garland November 14, 2016					Effective Date:	J	January 1, 2017
			(For Officia	ıl Use Only)				
<b>.</b>	T-0	<b>5</b> .			Б			
Docket No.	I G	Date:			_ By:		_	